
# First name Last name Company name E-mail address Location

1 Ola. N. Jabr Human Resources Development (HRD) info@hrd.ps Ramallah

2 Adnan Azazmeh Corporate Office Trigon Associates aazazmeh@trigonaccissties.com Ramallah

3 Adnan Faramand New Vision Management Consulting and Training adnan@newvision.ps Ramallah

4 Ghassan Kasabreh NGO Development Center gkasabreh@ndc.ps Ramallah

5 Hazem Quneibi NGO Development Center hquneibi@ndc.ps Ramallah

6 Mahmoud Khweis Procure.ps k.mahmoud@procure.ps Ramallah

7 Nour Asfour Procure.ps ************************ Ramallah

8 Adnan Joulani Consultant pmtcenter@yahoo.com Ramallah

9 Imad Dawani Expoworks Plus i.dawani@expoworksplus.com Ramallah

10 Suleiman Mashriqi Expoworks Plus s.mashriqi@expoworksplus.com Ramallah

11 Sahar Mohammad Jallad AlQudes Open University sahareljallad@hotmail.com Ramallah

12 Amer Madi Al-Sahel Company for Institutional Development and 

Communications amer@alsahelidc.com
Ramallah

13 Ra’id Malki Can Mena Consultancy raidmalki@gmail.com Ramallah

14 Alex Massis Consultant massis.alex@gmail.com Ramallah

15 Ahmad Abu Shaban Al Sahel Company ************************ Ramallah

16 Jamal  Milhem Talal Abu Ghazaleh Consulting jmilhem@tagi.com Ramallah

17 Addul Kareem Kaabreh Talal Abu Ghazaleh Consulting ************************ Ramallah

18 Amneh Jabareen General Consulting and Training ************************ Ramallah

19 Rama Rimawi General Consulting and Training ************************ Ramallah

20 Hamam Othman Masar ************************ Ramallah

21 Abdel Robun Khalili CORE ************************ Ramallah

22 Murad Jaas Impact Services and Public Relations ************************ Ramallah

23 Saed Tassed Durra PCS ************************ Ramallah

24 Tareq M. Shabaro Arabxperts ************************ Ramallah

25 Mowaffad M. Alami HRD ************************ Ramallah

26 Alan James Stewart DFATD alan.stewart@international.gc.ca Gatineau, Quebec

27 André Gagné DFATD andre.gagne@international.gc.ca Gatineau, Quebec

28 Jean-François Grandmaître DFATD *************************** Gatineau, Quebec

29 Lauren Webster DFATD *************************** Gatineau, Quebec

30 Caroline Albert DFATD *************************** Gatineau, Quebec

31 David Fournier DFATD *************************** Ramallah

32 Mira Nasrawi DFATD *************************** Ramallah

33 Fawaz Alami Sidata, consultation and development division falami@sidata.ps Gaza
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